Item #:                             Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
PR10-3W Front Load 10 Full Size 3” 20 1/4” x 26” x 38 1/2” 13 lbs.
PR10-6W Front Load 10 Full Size 6” 20 1/4” x 26” x 69 1/4” 19 lbs.
PR12-5W Front Load 12 Full Size 5” 20 1/4” x 26” x 69 1/4” 25 lbs.
PR15-4W Front Load 15 Full Size 4” 20 1/4” x 26” x 69 1/4” 27 lbs.
PR18-3W Front Load 18 Full Size 3” 20 1/4” x 26” x 63 1/4” 27 lbs.
PR20-3W Front Load 20 Full or 40 Half Size 3” 20 1/4” x 26” x 69 1/4” 29 lbs.
PR30-2W Front Load 30 Full Size 2” 20 1/4” x 26” x 69 1/4” 36 lbs.
PR10-6WS Side Load 10 Full Size 6” 28 1/4” x 18” x 69 1/4” 24 lbs.
PR12-5WS Side Load 12 Full Size 5” 28 1/4” x 18” x 69 1/4” 27 lbs.
PR15-4WS Side Load 15 Full Size 4” 28 1/4” x 18” x 69 1/4” 25 lbs.
PR18-3WS Side Load 18 Full Size 3” 28 1/4” x 18” x 63 1/4” 27 lbs.
PR20-3WS Side Load 20 Full Size 3” 28 1/4” x 18” x 69 1/4” 27 lbs.
PR30-2WS Side Load 30 Full Size 2” 28 1/4” x 18” x 69 1/4” 32 lbs.
MODEL # Description Pan Capacity A Overall Size Weight
Shelf Spacing L  x  W  x  H